Citizens for Lori M. Tyack

2017 Semiannual Report

_ADDRE

In-Kind Contributions Received

Jessica Goldman
Mike Cherry
Tammy Cherry
Matt Pendy
Melodee Smith
Ray Principe
John Johnson
James Douglas
Michelle LaMarr
Kathy Schreiber
Adele Lipari
Jim Hendrix
Ryan Orewiler
Shari Graham-Hicks
Jeff Kemmerling
Mike Fitzmartin
Ron Sabatino
Doug Champa
Nick Johnson
Obie Lucas
Mike Cherry
Mohamed Youssef

PO Box 77669

175 S Third St., Ste. 200

7457 Ida Way
7457 Ida Way

3912 Rome Corners Rd.

742 Parkedge Drive

150 W. Wilson Bridge Rd.

365 E Schrock Rd.
365 E Schrock Rd.
1734 East Kossuth St.
5555 Wall St.

793S. 5th St.

150 E. Broad St., Ste. 200

400 W. Rich St.

500 E. Main St., #310a
6310 Seeds Rd.

691 Southbluff Dr.
3895 Stoneridge Ln.
7222 Eventrail Dr.
380S. 5th St., Apt. 312
175 Westview Ave.
7457 1da Way

8952 Lake Ridge Dr.

1ofl

Ccluhbus

Columbus

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Galena

Gahanna
Worthington
Westerville
Westerville
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Grove City
Westerville
Dublin

Powell
Columbus
Columbus

Canal Winchester
Lewis Center

OH

OH

OH

43215 In-Kind
43110 In-Kind
43110 In-Kind
43021 In-Kind
43230 In-Kind
43085 In-Kind
43081 In-Kind
43081 In-Kind
43206 In-Kind
43017 In-Kind
43206 In-Kind
43215 In-Kind
43215 In-Kind
43215 In-Kind
43123 In-Kind
43082 In-Kind
43017 In-Kind
43065 In-Kind
43215 In-Kind
43214 In-Kind
43110 In-Kind
43035 In-Kind

01/16/2017
02/24/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017

$40.00 Event Ticket

$75.00 Event Ticket
$102.50 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$102.50 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item

$80.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item

$25.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$255.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$125.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$125.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item

$80.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$300.65 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$200.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$300.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$200.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$175.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$189.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$300.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$120.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction [tem
$100.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$160.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$100.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$162.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item
$120.00 3/22/17 Silent Auction Item

$3,436.65



